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Count First Name Last Name Email 
1 Mark Abramowitz marka@enviropolicy.com 
2 Gerhard Achtelik gerhard.achtelik@arb.ca.gov 
3 Jonathan Avila jpa@stratosfuel.com 
4 Eric Bayani N/A 
5 Steven Brooks sbrooks@iwatani.com 
6 Al Cioffi acioffi@plugpower.com 
7 Kristian Damkier kdamkier@airquality.org 
8 Caroline Del Core carolinedc@dcideas.com 
9 Marie Downing mdowning@vvta.org 

10 James Dumont james@buildmomentum.io 
11 Phil Dyer phil.dyer@energy.ca.gov 
12 Harvey Eder harveyederpspc@yahoo.com 
13 Mark Filimonov mark@buildmomentum.io 
14 Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com 
15 Joe Gagliano joe.gagliano@unitedhydrogen.com 
16 Nydia Ibarra nibarra@aqmd.gov 
17 Robert Jackson robert@yosemiteclean.com 
18 Ivor John ivor.john@hydrogenpowerpartners.com 
19 Kevin Kane kkane@vvta.org 
20 Monica Killen mkillen@mnsengineers.com 
21 Hiroshi Kimura h-kimura@iwatani.co.jp 
22 Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv 
23 Jason Lewis jason@jlengc.com 
24 Andrew Martinez andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 
25 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov 
26 Nancy Mobley nancy@kontakinc.com 
27 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv 
28 Dennis Newell dennisnewell@outlook.com 
29 Brian O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 
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30 Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com 
31 David Park dpark@cafcp.org 
32 Patty Pham patty.pham@energy.ca.gov 
33 Cynthia Ravenstein cynthia@cleantransportationfunding.org 
34 Niki Rinaldi niki@cte.tv 
35 Tony Sang tony.sang@edf-re.com 
36 Mark Sheldon msheldon.hb@gmail.com 
37 Dustin Strandberg dstrandberg@vvta.org 
38 Toru Sugiura toru_sugiura@taiamerica.com 
39 Damien Wilson damien@kontakinc.com 
40 Eric Yan eyan@cityofmontebello.com 
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